
FOOD

SPIRITS & COCKTAILS

Ben Paris 
Old Fashioned

Wagyu Sliders Bacon Cheese Fries

Fried Chicken 
Sandwich

Blistered Shishito
Peppers

Hush Puppers

Fried Cauliflower

Shrimp Cocktail

Vino

Beer

House whiskey blend, caramel molasse,
cherry bark vanilla bitters

smoked gouda, caramelized onion
jam, butter lettuce & aioli

house bechamel, bacon & chives

kimchi, pickled cucumber 
& fresno chili, spicy mayo 
on a brioche bun

chili spiced honey yogurt

sweet corn, jalapeno, pimento 
cream cheese

toasted pinenuts, lemon, olive oil
& parsley

house made cocktail sauce & lemon

*A 20% taxable mandatory service charge will be added to parties of six or more. 100%
of the service charge will be distributed to service personnel. An additional 3% taxable

mandatory surcharge will also apply to all items, 100% of which will be distributed to our
culinary team and stewards working behind the scenes.

~Sparkling, Treveri Blanc de Blanc, WA
~Rose, Les Pouches Saumuer, FR
~Sauv Blanc, Luke, WA
~Gamay Noir, Dom a. Pegaz, FR

Rainier Lager, Pike Brewing Pilsner, 
Pike Brewing IPA, Republic of Cider

18.00

16.00

14.00
56.00

16.00

20.00

12.00

12.00

17.00

12.00

18.00

WINE & BEER

Vodka, blueberry, lemon, fennel

Wine Spritz

Glass
Bottle

Refreshing & NA

~Athletic NA Beer
~Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger
Ale, Tonic Water, Club Soda
~Acqua Panna, San Pelegrino 

14.00

56.00

9.00

7.00

3.00

6.00

Le Gout d’ Autrefois Authentic French Spritz
~Rose Lime
~Blanc Lime
 

Glass
Bottle

Vodka Blueberry
Lemonade


