



SPIRITS & COCKTAILS

WINE & BEER

Ben Paris Old Fashioned House whiskey blend, caramel molasse, cherry bark vanilla bitters Vodka Blueberry Lemonade 16.00 Vodka, blueberry, lemon, fennel		Vino Glass 14.00 Bottle 56.00 Sparkling, Treveri Blanc de Blanc, WA Rose, Les Pouches Saumuer, FR Sauv Blanc, Luke, WA Gamay Noir, Dom a. Pegaz, FR	
		Beer Rainier Lager, Pike Brewing Pilsner, Pike Brewing IPA, Republic of Cider	9.00
wife Spritz	14.00	Refreshing & NA	
Bottle Le Gout d' Autrefois Authentic Fren ~Rose Lime ~Blanc Lime	56.00 ch Spritz	~Athletic NA Beer ~Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Club Soda ~Acqua Panna, San Pelegrino	7.00 3.00 6.00
Wagyu Sliders smoked gouda, caramelized or	- FO 0	Bacon Cheese Fries house bechamel, bacon & chives	12.00
jam, butter lettuce & aioli Fried Chicken Sandwich kimchi, pickled cucumber & fresno chili, spicy mayo on a brioche bun	20.00	Blistered Shishito Peppers chili spiced honey yogurt	17.00
		Fried Cauliflower toasted pinenuts, lemon, olive oil & parsley	12.00
Hush Puppers sweet corn, jalapeno, pimento cream cheese	12.00	Shrimp Cocktail house made cocktail sauce & lemon	18.00

